
pachet diverse or

I.D.: 44849455

Data publicarii	12.12.19	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 954,21 RON - 954,21 RON

Descriere: 1 drisca buc 1x 27,73= 27,73 2 pensule buc 3x 7,14 =21,42 3 disc buc 1x 3,78 =3,78 4 disc buc 2x 8,4 =16,8 5 sfoara buc 1x 4,2- 4,2 6 ghiveci flori(15 buc diverse dimensiuni) set 1x 129,42- 129,42 7 pamant flori buc 3x 18,5- 55,5 8 burghiu buc 1x 5,04- 5,04 9 burghiu buc 1x 6,72 -6,72 10 holzsuruburi buc 1x 2,52- 2,52 11 holzsuruburi buc 6x 3,78- 22,68 12 maturi buc 2 x15,13- 30,26 13 spray buc 1x 8,4 -8,4 14 banda buc 1x 32,77 -32,77 15 scara buc 1x 450- 450 16 furtun luminos buc 3x 31,93- 95,79 17 maturi buc 1x 15,13- 15,13 18 robinet buc 1 x18,49- 18,49 19 discuri buc 2x 3,78 -7,56
